
 

 

 

   

MONDAY, JULY 14th - DEPARTURES SCHEDULE 
PLEASE CONTACT OUR TEAM SERVICES MANAGER IN CASE OF ANY WRONG OR MISSING INFORMATION 

ESTHER REIG: (+34) 675 14 15 09 – archeryworldcupmadrid@gmail.com 

CODE PASSENGERS PAX
DEP. 

DATE

DEP 

TIME
FLIGHT #

PICK UP 

TIME
FROM VEHICLE REMARKS

CAN Canada 2 14-jul 6:00 DL8571 T2 3:00 AIRPORT SUITES SANTA FE Imad
KOR Republic of Korea 21 14-jul 6:00 AF1401 T2 3:00 YUGO EMILIA BUS 1 Luggage in the seats if needed!
USA United States of America 1 14-jul 6:00 DL8571 T2
USA United States of America 1 14-jul 6:00 DL9616 T2
USA United States of America 1 14-jul 6:00 FR2948 T1
WA Thomas Han 1 14-jul 6:00

WA Youngsool Jang 1 14-jul 6:00

WA Kyunghan Choi 1 14-jul 6:00

GER Germany 1 14-jul 7:05 LH1807 T2 4:00 MARRIOTT AUDITORIUM STARIA Pablo
WA Michael SPANNAUS 1 14-jul 7:30 IB1801 T4

WA Lewis MACPARLANE 1 14-jul 7:40 IB1915 T4

WA Alistair MITCHELL 1 14-jul 7:40 IB1915 T4

WA Ruaraidh MACLEOD 1 14-jul 7:40 IB1915 T4

JUDGES Carsten KUHN 1 14-jul 8:35 LH1123 T1

JUDGES Benjamin AJETI 1 14-jul 8:40 IB91 T4

ITA Italy 10 14-jul 8:50 IB663 T4 5:00 YUGO EMILIA ITA load in the right side of the trunk
ISR Israel 6 14-jul 8:35 LH1123 T2 YUGO PEREZ GALDOS ISR + SLO load in the left side
SLO Slovenia 5 14-jul 9:10 UX1683 T1 YUGO PEREZ GALDOS Route: Emilia - Galdos - T4 - T1 bus terminal 
GUA Guatemala 2 14-jul 10:10 IB4611 T4 6:45 AIRPORT SUITES STARIA Pablo
BER Bermuda 7 14-jul 10:35 BA0457 T4
BRA Brazil 3 14-jul 11:15 UA261 T1
WA Anatole COUASNON 1 14-jul 9:45 IB585 T4

WA Marc DELLENBACH 1 14-jul 9:50 IB613 T4

WA Jiwon KIM 1 14-jul 9:50 IB613 T4

WA  Oscar GARCIA 1 14-jul 10:45 AM02 T1 7:45 NOVOTEL CAMPO NACIONES SANTA FE Imad
USA United States of America 3 14-jul 10:50 UA050 T1
USA United States of America 3 14-jul 11:15 UA261 T1
GEO Georgia 9 14-jul 12:00 TK1858 T1
GER Germany 7 14-jul 11:45 LH1801 T2 MARRIOTT AUDITORIUM Luggage in the seats if needed!
TUR Türkiye 17 14-jul 12:00 TK1858 T1 MARRIOTT AUDITORIUM Bus stops in T1 bus terminal

SHIBUYA Phillip KNALL 1 14-jul 11:05 MU710 T1 8:00 LEONARDO BOUTIQUE STARIA Pablo
JUDGES David CATALAN 1 14-jul 9:57 8:15 NOVOTEL CAMPO NACIONES VAN 2 Isma

GBR Great Britain 1 14-jul 11:35 IB1797 T4
USA United States of America 1 14-jul 12:00 BA459 T4
FRA France 13 14-jul 12:20 AF1301 T2 9:00 YUGO FARO BUS 6 Bus stops in T1 bus terminal
CAN Canada 4 14-jul 12:30 AC825 T1 9:15 AIRPORT SUITES STARIA Pablo
GBR Great Britain 8 14-jul 12:30:00 FR2082 T1 YUGO FARO
CHN People's Republic of China 14 14-jul 13:10:00 CA908 T1 YUGO FARO
MEX Mexico 23 14-jul 13:15:00 IB0307 T4 9:30 YUGO EMILIA BUS 8 Luggage in the seats if needed!
WA Thomas Aubert 1 14-jul 11:30 IB615 T4

WA Karim SIDAOUI 1 14-jul 11:30 IB1281 T4

WA Alexandre VECCHIO 1 14-jul 11:40 IB271 T4

WA Lucy O’SULLIVAN 1 14-jul 12:10 BA459 T4

JUDGES Xiuzhi ZHANG 1 14-jul 11:45 LH1801 T1

WA Carina OLSSON 1 14-jul 11:45 LH1801 T1

WA Oguzhan ULUCAN 1 14-jul 11:55 TK1858 T1

USA United States of America 1 14-jul 13:00:00 AA0749 T4 9:30 YUGO FARO VAN 2 Isma
WA Dean ALBERGA 1 14-jul 13:05 KL1504 T2

WA Iwan BLAKEWAY 1 14-jul 13:05 KL1504 T2

JUDGES Lais MACHADO NUNES 1 14-jul 13:50 FR5897 T1

AZE Azerbaijan 7 14-jul 14:45:00 TK1358 T1 11:00 YUGO PEREZ GALDOS STARIA + VAN 2 Pablo + Isma
SLO Slovenia 1 14-jul 14:55:00 LH1803 T2 11:30 YUGO PEREZ GALDOS SANTA FE Imad
MAS Malaysia 21 14-jul 15:25 EK142 T4 12:00 AIRPORT SUITES BUS 9 Luggage in the seats if needed!
IND India 22 14-jul 15:40 QR150 T4 12:00 YUGO FARO BUS 10 Luggage in the seats if needed!
AUT Austria 3 14-jul 16:00:00 IB795 T4 13:00 AIRPORT SUITES VAN 1 Miguel
COL Colombia 1 14-jul 17:00:00 AV017 T4 14:00 YUGO FARO VAN 1 Isma
BRA Brazil 2 14-jul 18:05:00 AZ63 T2 15:00 YUGO PEREZ GALDOS VAN 2 Isma
JPN Japan 10 14-jul 18:20:00 TK1860 T1 15:00 YUGO EMILIA BUS 11

JUDGES Jantan INSANI 1 14-jul 18:20 TK1860 T1 16:00 NOVOTEL CAMPO NACIONES VAN 1 Miguel
CHI Chile 6 14-jul 23:55:00 LA705 T4 16:15 YUGO FARO CHI + BRA load right / INA load left side
BRA Brazil 4 14-jul 20:10:00 TP1019 T2 16:30 YUGO PEREZ GALDOS Route: Faro - Galdos - T1 bus terminal - T4
INA Indonesia 10 14-jul 21:45 EY104 T4 16:30 YUGO PEREZ GALDOS Luggage in the seats if needed!

JUDGES Alma Rosa PINEIRO 1 14-jul 23:35 AM22 T1 20:45 NOVOTEL CAMPO NACIONES TBC Ask Rifaat

Luggage in the seats if needed!

ATOCHA

BUS 12

BUS 37:00 YUGO PEREZ GALDOS Route: Galdos - T4 - T1

7:30 YUGO FARO BUS 4

8:30 YUGO FARO VAN 1 Miguel

VAN 1

SANTA FE

Miguel

Imad

11:00 NOVOTEL CAMPO NACIONES VAN 1 Miguel

9:30

9:30

NOVOTEL CAMPO NACIONES

NOVOTEL CAMPO NACIONES

Pablo

SANTA FE Imad

7:30 VAN 2NOVOTEL CAMPO NACIONES Isma

Imad

5:30 NOVOTEL CAMPO NACIONES STARIA Pablo

8:00 BUS 5

9:00 BUS 7

KL1500 T2 3:45 NOVOTEL CAMPO NACIONES SANTA FE

3:00 YUGO FARO

BUS 2
5:10

STARIA

6:00 NOVOTEL CAMPO NACIONES


